Posted 9/16/2021 at 12:57pm CB

Town of Harvard Municipal Affordable Housing Trust Agenda

Monday September 20, 2021

7:30 p.m. via Zoom

Pursuant to Chapter 20 of the Acts of 2021, An Act Relative to Extending Certain COVID-19
Measures Adopted During the State of Emergency and signed into law on June 16, 2021, this
meeting will be conducted via remote participation. Interested individuals can listen in and
participate by phone and/or online by following the link and phone number below.

THVolGovt Pro is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82637938053?pwd=T1FtTmQwWTmMNxdUNhUUJuZWJ2bXRGUT09

Meeting ID: 826 3793 8053
Passcode: 210931
One tap mobile

+13017158592,,82637938053# US (Washington DC)
+13126266799,,82637938053# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
Meeting ID: 826 3793 8053

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kOp4rQ5KS

e Call Meeting to Order

e Public Commentary

e Minutes

e Treasurer’s report

e CPCrequest

e Update on Emerson Green apartments

e Wrap Up
o Other items for future agendas

e Adjourn

7:30

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:10


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82637938053?pwd=T1FtTmQwTmNxdUNhUUJuZWJ2bXRGUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kOp4rQ5KS

