Town of Harvard Municipal Affordable Housing Trust Agenda

HARVAD

Monday September 20, 2021

7:30 p.m. via Zoom

Pursuant to Chapter 20 of the Acts of 2021, An Act Relative to Extending Certain COVID-19 Measures Adopted During the State of Emergency and signed into law on June 16, 2021, this meeting will be conducted via remote participation. Interested individuals can listen in and participate by phone and/or online by following the link and phone number below.

THVolGovt Pro is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82637938053?pwd=T1FtTmQwTmNxdUNhUUJuZWJ2bXRGUT09

Meeting ID: 826 3793 8053
Passcode: 210931
One tap mobile
592..82637938053# US (Washingt

+13017158592,,82637938053# US (Washington DC) +13126266799,,82637938053# US (Chicago)

> Dial by your location +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

> > Meeting ID: 826 3793 8053

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kOp4rQ5KS

Call Meeting to Order	7:30
Public Commentary	7:30
• Minutes	7:35
• Treasurer's report	7:40
CPC request	7:45
Update on Emerson Green apartments	7:50
Wrap UpOther items for future agendas	8:00
• Adjourn	8:10